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George B. Shittler
D nstribor

Audxitor of State
Denyer, Tolorada

Mr, W. J. Kerr, Pt.,

Dear

Logan, Utah,

Sir: -~

Warren $ Dantels
Beparky

Feby. 4%, 1907,

Referring to your telegram of the 2nd inst., asking

us to give you the amounts of the appropriations for the

University, Agricultural College, School of Mines and

Normal School, I assume that

you wish to know the amount of

money provided for the maintenance of these institutions during

the biennial period of 1905 and 1906, The amounts are as

follows: -

University

University Income Fund

Agricultural College
Appropriation,

Agricultural Col,
Tax Fund,

_ Agricultural Col,,

Income Pund

Agricultural Co,
Specizal Fundg,

Agricultural col.
Library rund

Agricultural GOy

Mechanical Artg.

$273,787.19
2,624,19

$30,000.00
130,351.73
49,600,159
14,518.23
1,195.51

47.853.75

$275,411.38

$275,499.21
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George B, Shatler Au PG i— or of State Warrven $ Dantels
Asditor 3 Bepaty
Denver, Coloradoy

W.J JKerr, —-2-

School. of Mines Appropriation  §30,000.00

" i o Tax" Ffund, 134,093.84 ‘
$164,0093,84
Normal Sehool Appropriaticn $20,000.00
9 ' Tax Fund 132,950,00
$152,950.00
Total Amt. Appropriated, $865,954 ,43

Trusting that this is the information that you desire,

I am,

Yours truly,

George D, Statler,

Auditor

g 7

'Di' { b
u
e£;;¥/




	Letter from George D. Statler and Warren S. Daniels
	Recommended Citation

	SCAUA-03p01s04d02Bx002Fd09-010
	SCAUA-03p01s04d02Bx002Fd09-011

